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2024 SSA Fall Spectacular

5K Arena, Bladenboro NC

November 2 & 3, 2024

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2024 Nov 04 6:25pm

Amateur 2 & Under High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

777 Gun In Paris Stella Kenner 16.00

675 TL Lil Bita Drawl Madison Barringer 15.00

684 Wimpys Steady Guns Cherie L. Webber 14.00

Amateur Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

251 Quick Trippin Tricia Craft 20.00

662 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 14.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 13.00

664 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 13.00

656 Rebell At Heart Payton Frizzelle 6.00

663 Dixie Steve Sours 6.00

267 Splinter Rey Ava Rose R. Heilig 6.00

295 SM Lil Infero Melony J. Jackson Smith 3.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Patty Lewis 2.00

Amateur Green Horse Cattle High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

657 Salty Shorty Rebecca L. Prow 15.00

24 Starlights Dualin It Again Julie Davis 14.00

673 Dolly Danny Blackburn 13.00

682 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 10.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Jessica Lee 4.00

283 Audish Karen Erickson 3.00

665 Once For All Times (Risen) Diane P. Reeves 1.00

Amateur Green Horse Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

24 Starlights Dualin It Again Julie Davis 41.00

673 Dolly Danny Blackburn 37.00
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682 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 36.00

657 Salty Shorty Rebecca L. Prow 34.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Jessica Lee 14.00

665 Once For All Times (Risen) Diane P. Reeves 8.00

681 Play Pretty Toni Arnette 6.00

283 Audish Karen Erickson 3.00

Amateur Green Horse Show Class High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

24 Starlights Dualin It Again Julie Davis 27.00

682 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 26.00

673 Dolly Danny Blackburn 24.00

657 Salty Shorty Rebecca L. Prow 19.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Jessica Lee 10.00

665 Once For All Times (Risen) Diane P. Reeves 7.00

681 Play Pretty Toni Arnette 6.00

Amateur Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

251 Quick Trippin Tricia Craft 46.00

662 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 36.00

664 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 29.00

685 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 25.00

676 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 23.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 13.00

267 Splinter Rey Ava Rose R. Heilig 9.00

656 Rebell At Heart Payton Frizzelle 6.00

663 Dixie Steve Sours 6.00

295 SM Lil Infero Melony J. Jackson Smith 3.00

669 Bacas Bright Star Melissa Keyes 3.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Patty Lewis 2.00

313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.00

888 Get It Strait George Haley P. Evans 1.00

Amateur Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

251 Quick Trippin Tricia Craft 26.00

685 Ruf N Rugged Cherie L. Webber 25.00

676 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 23.00

662 Miss Smokin Dog Adrienne H. Van Vlake 22.00
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664 Sheza Ruby Spoonful Diane P. Reeves 16.00

267 Splinter Rey Ava Rose R. Heilig 3.00

669 Bacas Bright Star Melissa Keyes 3.00

313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 2.00

888 Get It Strait George Haley P. Evans 1.00

Amatuer 2 Yr Old Challenge High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

684 Wimpys Steady Guns Cherie L. Webber 23.00

674 Ginger Danny Blackburn 16.00

Jr. Youth Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

277 ESR Julia Lainey Carroll 16.00

292 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 13.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 8.00

288 Pudden Olena Whitley Souther 8.00

251 Quick Trippin Alli Jackson 6.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Theresa A. Porter 6.00

690 JR Color Me Smart Anderson Lee 4.00

276 Chief Anna Kain 1.00

Jr. Youth Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

292 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 36.00

277 ESR Julia Lainey Carroll 31.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 31.00

288 Pudden Olena Whitley Souther 31.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Theresa A. Porter 20.00

692 RBR Peppys Blue Ray Emily Boykin 16.00

251 Quick Trippin Alli Jackson 6.00

1 Scratch Coats King 6.00

276 Chief Anna Kain 5.00

690 JR Color Me Smart Anderson Lee 4.00

Jr. Youth Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 23.00
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288 Pudden Olena Whitley Souther 23.00

292 Awesome Lil Cat Eva M. Fesperman 23.00

692 RBR Peppys Blue Ray Emily Boykin 16.00

277 ESR Julia Lainey Carroll 15.00

672 MH Make Mine A BOON Theresa A. Porter 14.00

1 Scratch Coats King 6.00

276 Chief Anna Kain 4.00

Jr. Youth W/T Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

739 TS Hal Of a Knight Hadley Quinn 26.00

852 HH Haidawatt Nolan Morton 24.00

296 Give Her A Top Prize Thomas Cutler 19.00

691 Miss Peppys Valentine Natalie Boykin 9.00

689 Boon Emma Tucker 9.00

694 Breezy Pep Olena Tucker Quinn 5.00

Novice Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

688 Dualin Alley Cats Paxton Myers 18.00

739 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 15.00

287 Tommy Sterling Wolfe 11.00

663 Dixie Steve Sours 10.00

677 HoneyBoons Dallas Clontz 8.00

130 Booms Miss Fire Olivia Williams 8.00

534 Rip Wheeler Belinda Lashea 5.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Camden Jackson 3.00

669 Bacas Bright Star Melissa Keyes 2.00

640 King Of Hearts Dale Boykin 1.00

Novice Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

677 HoneyBoons Dallas Clontz 31.00

688 Dualin Alley Cats Paxton Myers 29.00

739 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 28.00

282 Lilly Bethany Sharpe 27.00

130 Booms Miss Fire Olivia Williams 23.00

686 Poco Brianna Plowman 12.00

287 Tommy Sterling Wolfe 11.00

663 Dixie Steve Sours 10.00
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730 Juan Mas Tiempo Tricia Wagner 6.00

280 Hangin In Montana Bethany Sharpe 6.00

534 Rip Wheeler Belinda Lashea 5.00

313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 5.00

669 Bacas Bright Star Melissa Keyes 4.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Camden Jackson 3.00

280 Hangin In Montana Marie Burnette 3.00

680 Oakley Toni Arnette 2.00

640 King Of Hearts Dale Boykin 1.00

Novice Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

282 Lilly Bethany Sharpe 27.00

677 HoneyBoons Dallas Clontz 23.00

130 Booms Miss Fire Olivia Williams 15.00

739 TS Hal Of a Knight Wesley Quinn 13.00

686 Poco Brianna Plowman 12.00

688 Dualin Alley Cats Paxton Myers 11.00

280 Hangin In Montana Bethany Sharpe 6.00

730 Juan Mas Tiempo Tricia Wagner 6.00

313 Stage Smarts Tracey Rosser 5.00

280 Hangin In Montana Marie Burnette 3.00

669 Bacas Bright Star Melissa Keyes 2.00

680 Oakley Toni Arnette 2.00

Novice W/T Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

368 Homegrown Supermodel Kristina Sessoms 23.00

687 Dunn Over Eze Allee Hinson 20.00

660 EBC Smashingly Golden Leah Key 19.00

262 My Machine Gun Meagan Noblin 18.00

679 Chaplain Kelly Triplett 11.00

698 Beauty Abby Poirrier 7.00

627 No Regrets Here Madison Barringer 6.00

Open 2 & Under High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

678 Rummy Sadie Broadwell 17.00

675 TL Lil Bita Drawl Kristen Gallagher 11.00
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Open 2 Yr Old Challenge High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

684 Wimpys Steady Guns Caroline Snow-Dodson 20.00

659 A Monster Named Cat Nelson Freeman 20.00

752 JF Big Show Caroline Snow-Dodson 19.00

693 Ophelia Jordan Murphy 13.00

Open Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

730 Juan Mas Tiempo Caroline Snow-Dodson 20.00

279 Metallics Whiz David Scott Talley 19.00

281 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 15.00

661 Jakes Royal King Josh Veal 11.00

695 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 10.00

640 King Of Hearts Janene Jackson 6.00

633 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 5.00

295 SM Lil Infero Tania Morton 5.00

299 Light N  Lana Patty Lewis 4.00

285 Driving A Pinto Ivey King 4.00

Open Green Horse Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

747 Twist This Cat Sadie Broadwell 16.00

284 Playfulls Gotcha Ivey King 13.00

696 Khromed With Desire Chance Kelley 9.00

682 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 7.00

290 Luna Mallory Carter 5.00

667 Bet Hesa Jewel Farrell Eike 5.00

297 WH Chu Larue Farrell Eike 5.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Caroline Snow-Dodson 2.00

Open Green Horse Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

747 Twist This Cat Sadie Broadwell 47.00

696 Khromed With Desire Chance Kelley 37.00

284 Playfulls Gotcha Ivey King 13.00

667 Bet Hesa Jewel Farrell Eike 9.00

297 WH Chu Larue Farrell Eike 8.00
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682 CR Highlights Rey Emma Ball 7.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Caroline Snow-Dodson 7.00

290 Luna Mallory Carter 5.00

697 I'm Done Driftin Chance Kelley 5.00

698 Beauty Tania Morton 2.00

274 Luke Molly Maxson 2.00

Open Green Horse Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

747 Twist This Cat Sadie Broadwell 31.00

696 Khromed With Desire Chance Kelley 28.00

697 I'm Done Driftin Chance Kelley 5.00

668 CNN Spoons Catsmokie Caroline Snow-Dodson 5.00

667 Bet Hesa Jewel Farrell Eike 4.00

297 WH Chu Larue Farrell Eike 3.00

274 Luke Molly Maxson 2.00

698 Beauty Tania Morton 2.00

Open Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

279 Metallics Whiz David Scott Talley 35.00

730 Juan Mas Tiempo Caroline Snow-Dodson 30.00

281 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 27.00

661 Jakes Royal King Josh Veal 21.00

676 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 19.00

640 King Of Hearts Janene Jackson 17.00

695 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 14.00

633 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 5.00

295 SM Lil Infero Tania Morton 5.00

299 Light N  Lana Patty Lewis 4.00

285 Driving A Pinto Ivey King 4.00

293 Rocky Brent Thurlo 1.00

Open Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

676 Bruster Lil Pep Makayla Holloman 19.00

279 Metallics Whiz David Scott Talley 16.00

281 Just Smile And Wave David Scott Talley 12.00

640 King Of Hearts Janene Jackson 11.00

730 Juan Mas Tiempo Caroline Snow-Dodson 10.00



8/9ShowPro Show Management Software   www.sportdatainc.com

661 Jakes Royal King Josh Veal 10.00

695 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 4.00

293 Rocky Brent Thurlo 1.00

Sr. Youth Cattle Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

695 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 18.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 17.00

656 Rebell At Heart Payton Frizzelle 15.00

299 Light N  Lana Faith E. Hofmann 11.00

633 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 11.00

661 Jakes Royal King Nicole Stefanides 10.00

267 Splinter Rey Ava Rose R. Heilig 7.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 5.00

Sr. Youth Overall High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

656 Rebell At Heart Payton Frizzelle 39.00

695 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 35.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 34.00

267 Splinter Rey Ava Rose R. Heilig 24.00

683 Hesa Tari's Catalyst Emma Ball 19.00

661 Jakes Royal King Nicole Stefanides 16.00

295 SM Lil Infero Rylie Owens 12.00

299 Light N  Lana Faith E. Hofmann 11.00

633 Baby Pepto Micah Davis 11.00

671 Sugar Badger Sugar Hannah Oberman 7.00

639 Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 5.00

128 Lenas Jazzy Minx Rylie Owens 4.00

Sr. Youth Show Class High-Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

656 Rebell At Heart Payton Frizzelle 24.00

683 Hesa Tari's Catalyst Emma Ball 19.00

724 CD Sugar Coated Cooper Clardy 17.00

695 Cats A Thumpin Rylee R. Ricks 17.00

267 Splinter Rey Ava Rose R. Heilig 17.00

295 SM Lil Infero Rylie Owens 12.00

671 Sugar Badger Sugar Hannah Oberman 7.00

661 Jakes Royal King Nicole Stefanides 6.00
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128 Lenas Jazzy Minx Rylie Owens 4.00


